Fatores associados
Sexo
Masculino
Feminino

Idade (anos)
50 a 59
60 a 69

70 a79

Atividade fisica
Suficientemente ativo
Insuficientemente ativo

Acidente Vascular Cerebral
Nao
Sim
Doenca Coronariana
Nao
Sim

Razao de Prevaléncia

1
1.73
[1.17 - 2.56]

1
1.14
[0.73-1.79]
1.68
[1.05-2.68]

1
1.41
[0.96 - 2.08]

1
2.71
[1.63 -4.51]

1
3.45
[2.31 -5.16]

0.01

0.5

0.03

0.08

<0,0001

<0,0001



